TECHNICAL DATA 2Z-0042900 Inland Empire Blvd. • Ontario, California 91764 • USA
Stability™ Microwave/RF
Cable Assemblies
From
Maury Microwave is ISO: 9001:2008/AS9100C Certified.
Precision Calibration And
Interconnect Solutions
Model Series:
SC-185   – 1.85mm color-coded Stability™ cables
SC-24   – 2.4mm color-coded Stability™ cables
SC-292   – 2.92mm color-coded Stability™ cables
SC-35   – 3.5mm color-coded Stability™ cables
SC-N   – Type N color-coded Stability™ cables
TM
Stability™ Microwave/RF Cable Assemblies

Stability with Flexure
Typical Amplitude
Stability with Flexure
SC-185 67 GHz ±8.0° ±0.08 dB
SC-24 50 GHz ±6.0° ±0.05 dB
SC-292 40 GHz ±5.0° ±0.05 dB
SC-35 26.5 GHz ±3.5° ±0.02 dB
SC-N 18.0 GHz ±2.0° ±0.015 dB
STABILITY™ SC-292-MM-36
Microwave/RF Cable Assembly
MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION  TECHNICAL DATA 2Z-004  April 2015
Stability™ Microwave/RF Cable Assemblies
3
Typical Configurations
Part Number Length7 Connector 1 Connector 2 Frequency
SC-185-MM-24 24 in.
1.85mm
male
1.85mm
male 67 GHzSC-185-MM-36 36 in.
SC-185-MM-48 48 in.
SC-24-MM-24 24 in.
2.4mm
male
2.4mm
male 50 GHzSC-24-MM-36 36 in.
SC-24-MM-48 48 in.
SC-292-MM-24 24 in.
2.92mm
male
2.92mm
male 40 GHz
SC-292-MM-36 36 in.
SC-292-MM-48 48 in.
SC-292-MM-60 60 in.
SC-292-MM-78 78 in.
SC-35-MM-24 24 in.
3.5mm
male
3.5mm
male 26.5 GHz
SC-35-MM-36 36 in.
SC-35-MM-48 48 in.
SC-35-MM-60 60 in.
SC-35-MM-78 78 in.
SC-N-MM-24 24 in.
N male N male 18 GHz
SC-N-MM-36 36 in.
SC-N-MM-48 48 in.
SC-N-MM-60 60 in.
SC-N-MM-78 78 in.
7 Custom lengths are available by special order.
Cable Assembly Specifications
Electrical Properties1
STABILITY™ Cable Type SC-185 SC-24 SC-292 SC-35 SC-N